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UV RESISTANT TAPEUVT-50

Best choice to cover 
the exposed insulation !
Best choice to cover 
the exposed insulation !
Best choice to cover 
the exposed insulation !
Best choice to cover 
the exposed insulation !

Tight fitting !Tight fitting !Tight fitting !Tight fitting !

Same UV resistant performance as 
our New UV Resistant P.E. 
insulated copper tube.

Same UV resistant performance as 
our New UV Resistant P.E. 
insulated copper tube.

※according to the actual 
　measurement 
　by our internal test.

※according to the actual 
　measurement 
　by our internal test.

UV RESISTANT TAPE

UV Resistant Tape ”UVT-50”
Very Strong Against Sunshine

Specifications ●Material … Polyethylene

Item No. Pcs/Pkg
UVT-50-I
UVT-25-I

24
48

Size（W×L）
50mm×20m
25mm×20m

Color
Ivory
Ivory

Maintenance for rubber insulation
Covering of exposed piping between 
AC outdoor unit and Slimduct

Connecting of our UV resistant 
insulated copper tube

If without any protection, normal insulation will rag against sunshine 
UV rays.
That damaged insulation will cause condensation problem or poor 
performance of AC.

Code No.
07370
07375

ç

ç

                       performance                        performance                        performance                        performance 
of Weather Resistance of Weather Resistance of Weather Resistance of Weather Resistance 
compared with our compared with our compared with our compared with our 
previous product.previous product.previous product.previous product.

3-times3-times3-times3-times
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TAPE

● Thinner than the above HF series, improved flexibility allows ease of application.

Pcs/Pkg
200
200
80
80

Code No. Item No.
13010
13020
0711
07120

HF-0191-B
HF-0191-NI
HF-50
HF-50-NI

Size（Ｗ×L）
19mm×10m
19mm×10m
50mm×20m
50mm×20m

Thickness

0.2
mm

Color
Brown
New Ivory

Gray, White, Brown, Black, Ivory
New Ivory

ç

ç

ç

ç

Pcs/Pkg
80
200

Code No. Item No.
07082
07092

HV-50-I
HV-25-I

Size（Ｗ×L）
50mm×20m
25mm×20m

Thickness
0.18mm
0.18mm

Color
Ivory
Ivory

ç

ç

Ref Tape color details

●Specially formulated non-adhesive tape will not unroll by 
itself even if dropped during application. See picture on left.Will not 

unroll 
by itself Pcs/PkgCode No. Item No.

120
120
80

07052
07060
07332

HY-50-I
HY-50-NI
HY-75-I

Thickness
0.12mm
0.12mm
0.12mm

Color
Ivory

New Ivory
Ivory

ç

ç

ç

Size（Ｗ×L）
50mm×18m
50mm×18m
75mm×18m

120
80

07032
07342

HS-50-I
HS-75-I

0.12mm
0.12mm

Ivory
Ivory

ç

ç

50mm×18m
75mm×18m

Pcs/PkgCode No. Item No. Size（Ｗ×L） Color
120
120
80

0721
07220
0731

HN-50
HN-50-NI
HN-75

50mm×18m
50mm×18m
75mm×18m

Gray, White, Brown, Black, Ivory
New Ivory

Gray, White, Black, Ivory

ç

ç

ç

Thickness
0.15mm
0.15mm
0.15mm

120
80

07232
07292

HK-50-I
HK-75-I

50mm×18m
75mm×18m

Ivory
Ivory

ç

ç

0.15mm
0.15mm

※… Use HF-0191 for 19mm width Brown and New Ivory color.

Pcs/Pkg

200

200

Code No. Item No.

10000～140

20010～130

VT-19×10

VT-19×20

Size（Ｗ×L）

19mm×10m

19mm×20m

Color

Gray, Black, 
White, Yellow, 
Red, Blue, Ivory※

Thickness

0.2mm
ç

ç

●Material … PVC

●Material … PVC

●Material … PVC

●Material … PVC

●Material … PVC

● Ivory Color Tapes HY, HF, HV are all similar in color to Ivory, SD & NSD lineset trunking.
● New Ivory Color is between white and gray.

Specifications

Specifications

Features

Features

Specifications

Specifications

Specifications

ADHESIVE TAPE  ＜Standard Thickness＞HF

ADHESIVE TAPE ＜ Reduced Thickness ＞HV

New Non-Adhesive Tape  NEOPITA TAPEHY

NON-ADHESIVE TAPEHN

VINYL TAPEVT

HKHN

HY HS


